
Championnat Suisse Trial/Trial-Schweizermeisterschaft
Classement du Championnat

29. juin 2025
Après 4 exécutions sur 7
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Rg Doss Nom/Club Marque 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
1 1 PRETALLI Noé 20 20 20 20 80

SUI Moto Club Jurassien

2 9 BUCHWALDER Johan 15 15 17 17 64

3 2 GEISER Pascal 17 17 15 0 49
SUI Moto-Sport Tramelan

4 3 AFFOLTER Tim GasGas - 13 - 15 28
SUI Moto-Sport Tramelan

5 4 SCHNYDER Pascal TRRS - - 13 - 13
SUI TC Illgraben
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Rg Doss Nom/Club Marque 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
1 51 GUENIN David Sherco 20 17 20 20 77

SUI MC Jurassien

2 54 LAUBER Noah 13 15 17 17 62
SUI TC Illgraben

3 52 MAURER Lorenz Beta 15 13 15 15 58
SUI MC Ruedertal

4 53 LEISER Valentin 17 20 - - 37
SUI

5 66 SCHORDERET Jean-Paul - - - 13 13
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Rg Doss Nom/Club Marque 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
1 101 MACDONALD Duncan Montesa 20 20 20 17 77

SUI Trial Moto Club Genève

2 103 SCHNYDER Jan Sherco 17 17 17 20 71
SUI TC Illgraben
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Championnat Suisse Trial/Trial-Schweizermeisterschaft
Classement du Championnat

29. juin 2025
Après 4 exécutions sur 7

Challenge
MC J

ura
ssi

en

13.
04.

202
5

MC M
on

tch
ois

i

18.
05.

202
5

TC
 Ill

gra
be

n

14.
06.

202
5

Amica
le 

du
 Tr

ial
 de

s H
au

ts-
Gen

ev
ey

s

29.
06.

202
5

MC R
oc

he
s

17.
08.

202
5

Tri
al 

Clu
b S

ch
wen

de
n

07.
09.

202
5

MC T
ria

l 9
6 G

ran
dv

al

04.
10.

202
5

Rg Doss Nom/Club Marque 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
3 102 CHRISTE Robert 13 13 13 13 52

SUI MC Montchoisi

4 108 SUARD Charlotte Sherco - 11 15 15 41
SUI MC Fully

5 107 MINDER Maude 11 10 11 - 32
SUI MC Trial 96 Grandval

6 104 CHRISTEN Nolan 15 15 - - 30
SUI MC Roches

7 117 MINDER Hervé - 0 - - 0

Junior bis einschl. 20 Jahren/jusqu'á  20 ans inclus
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Rg Doss Nom/Club Marque 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
1 203 FRUTIGER Kevin 20 20 20 20 80

2 205 ANDRÉ Nevio 17 17 17 17 68

3 202 SCHNYDER Christy 15 15 15 15 60

4 206 WALTHER Levi 13 13 13 13 52
SUI ZH - Swiss Performance
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Rg Doss Nom/Club Marque 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
1 260 PLÜSS Urs 17 13 17 15 62

SUI Trial Club Schwenden

2 253 AEBI Jacques 9 20 11 17 57

3 251 ZENKLUSEN Hans 11 15 20 8 54
SUI MC Drifter
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Championnat Suisse Trial/Trial-Schweizermeisterschaft
Classement du Championnat

29. juin 2025
Après 4 exécutions sur 7
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Rg Doss Nom/Club Marque 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
4 264 HÜRLIMANN Joseph 10 11 13 20 54

5 266 ANDRÉ Thomas 15 10 15 11 51

6 263 STEINHAUER Peter 20 17 - - 37

7 265 WALTHER Oskar 13 9 0 13 35
SUI ZH - Swiss Performance

8 267 DE RAAFF Arianne 8 8 9 10 35

9 256 LIECHTI Olivier 6 7 - 7 20

10 258 KALBERMATTER Carlo - 6 10 - 16

11 257 SUARD Romain Sherco - 5 0 9 14
SUI MC Fully

12 255 MEYER Fabian - - 8 - 8

13 261 OSTORERO Julien 5 3 - - 8

14 252 STÄHLI Christian (259) 0 4 - - 4
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